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1 2441108001 AARUN 20 23 19 22 16 21 16 22 13 18 68 76 24 24 0 0 22 24 21 21 22 24 241 275 88%

2 2441108002 ABHAY 20 23 20 22 18 21 22 22 17 18 72 76 24 24 0 0 22 24 21 21 22 24 258 275 94%

3 2441108003 ADHIRAJ MUKHERJEE 23 23 22 22 18 21 22 22 14 18 68 76 24 24 0 0 22 24 20 21 22 24 255 275 93%

4 2441108004 ADITYA PANGOTRA 18 23 16 22 15 21 18 22 8 18 72 76 24 24 0 0 22 24 21 21 22 24 236 275 86%

5 2441108005 ADITYA SHARMA 22 23 21 22 19 21 18 22 16 18 76 76 24 24 0 0 22 24 20 21 22 24 260 275 95%

6 2441108006 AKASHDEEP SINGH 20 23 20 22 17 21 16 22 13 18 68 76 24 24 0 0 20 24 21 21 20 24 239 275 87%

7 2441108007 AMIT KUMAR 21 23 21 22 13 21 12 22 12 18 56 76 24 24 0 0 20 24 20 21 20 24 219 275 80%

8 2441108008 ANCHAL PREET KAUR 21 23 20 22 17 21 22 22 8 18 64 76 24 24 0 0 22 24 19 21 22 24 239 275 87%

9 2441108009 ANIMESH ANDOTRA 22 23 22 22 19 21 22 22 16 18 68 76 24 24 0 0 24 24 21 21 24 24 262 275 95%

10 2441108010 ANKIT 19 23 17 22 19 21 18 22 14 18 72 76 24 24 0 0 20 24 19 21 20 24 242 275 88%

11 2441108011 ANKUSH SHARMA 16 23 17 22 19 21 20 22 10 18 72 76 24 24 0 0 20 24 21 21 20 24 239 275 87%

12 2441108012 ANMOL MANHAS 11 23 13 22 14 21 16 22 13 18 68 76 24 24 0 0 22 24 19 21 22 24 222 275 81%

13 2441108013 ANMOLPREET SINGH 21 23 21 22 17 21 20 22 13 18 64 76 24 24 0 0 20 24 21 21 20 24 241 275 88%

14 2441108014 ARMAAN KUMAR 20 23 19 22 17 21 20 22 17 18 76 76 24 24 0 0 20 24 21 21 20 24 254 275 92%

15 2441108015 ARSHDEEP SINGH 19 23 18 22 15 21 20 22 13 18 68 76 24 24 0 0 20 24 21 21 20 24 238 275 87%

16 2441108016 ARYAN SHARMA 19 23 21 22 17 21 18 22 16 18 76 76 24 24 0 0 22 24 21 21 22 24 256 275 93%

17 2441108017 ASHISH DEVGAN 22 23 20 22 21 21 22 22 18 18 76 76 24 24 0 0 24 24 21 21 24 24 272 275 99%

18 2441108018 AYAAN SHARMA 21 23 21 22 17 21 16 22 17 18 72 76 24 24 0 0 24 24 20 21 24 24 256 275 93%

19 2441108019 CHANDAN 16 23 17 22 11 21 14 22 12 18 72 76 24 24 0 0 18 24 21 21 18 24 223 275 81%

20 2441108020 DANISH MAHAJAN 19 23 19 22 16 21 20 22 15 18 72 76 24 24 0 0 22 24 21 21 22 24 250 275 91%

21 2441108021 DEEPANSHU DHUPPAR 21 23 21 22 19 21 22 22 18 18 64 76 24 24 0 0 22 24 20 21 22 24 253 275 92%

22 2441108022 DEEPIKA 16 23 15 22 14 21 14 22 8 18 52 76 24 24 0 0 24 24 19 21 24 24 210 275 76%

23 2441108023 DIVAKAR ADVAIT ANUPAM 22 23 22 22 18 21 18 22 14 18 60 76 24 24 24 24 24 24 21 21 22 24 269 299 90%

24 2441108024 DIVYANSH MEHRA 20 23 21 22 19 21 20 22 12 18 64 76 24 24 0 0 20 24 20 21 20 24 240 275 87%

25 2441108025 GAGANDEEP KAUR 21 23 19 22 20 21 20 22 17 18 72 76 24 24 0 0 22 24 21 21 22 24 258 275 94%

26 2441108026 GAURAV BAWA 12 23 11 22 9 21 10 22 9 18 64 76 24 24 0 0 20 24 18 21 18 24 195 275 71%

27 2441108027 GURJEET SINGH 6 23 6 22 11 21 12 22 9 18 64 76 24 24 0 0 18 24 18 21 18 24 186 275 68%

28 2441108028 HIMANSHU GUPTA 8 23 12 22 14 21 14 22 10 18 60 76 24 24 0 0 18 24 18 21 20 24 198 275 72%

29 2441108029 JASHAN 20 23 19 22 18 21 20 22 16 18 76 76 24 24 0 0 22 24 21 21 22 24 258 275 94%

30 2441108030 JASKARAN SINGH 17 23 18 22 15 21 14 22 6 18 68 76 24 24 0 0 20 24 19 21 20 24 221 275 80%

31 2441108031 JASMEEN 18 23 17 22 19 21 22 22 13 18 76 76 24 24 0 0 20 24 18 21 20 24 247 275 90%

32 2441108032 JASPAL SINGH 15 23 14 22 13 21 10 22 9 18 56 76 24 24 0 0 22 24 19 21 20 24 202 275 73%

33 2441108033 JATIN SINGH 19 23 17 22 17 21 18 22 16 18 68 76 24 24 0 0 20 24 20 21 20 24 239 275 87%

34 2441108034 JOBANJEET SINGH 17 23 15 22 15 21 18 22 12 18 68 76 24 24 0 0 20 24 20 21 20 24 229 275 83%

35 2441108035 KARAN SHARMA 20 23 19 22 20 21 18 22 12 18 76 76 24 24 0 0 22 24 21 21 22 24 254 275 92%

36 2441108036 KARANPREET SINGH 15 23 17 22 13 21 20 22 5 18 60 76 24 24 0 0 22 24 21 21 22 24 219 275 80%

37 2441108037 KARTIK DOGRA 19 23 17 23 17 21 20 24 13 18 80 80 24 24 0 0 20 24 17 21 22 24 249 282 88%

38 2441108038 KHUSHI SANJAY SINGH 19 23 17 23 20 21 20 24 12 18 68 80 24 24 0 0 24 24 21 21 22 24 247 282 88%

39 2441108039 KRISHNA (PC) 20 23 18 23 16 21 22 24 15 18 72 80 24 24 0 0 22 24 20 21 20 24 249 282 88%

40 2441108040 KRISHNA (RS) 19 23 18 23 19 21 24 24 17 18 76 80 24 24 0 0 20 24 19 21 20 24 256 282 91%

41 2441108041 KUNAL 20 23 19 23 21 21 22 24 17 18 80 80 24 24 0 0 20 24 20 21 20 24 263 282 93%
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42 2441108042 KUSSAM RANI 20 23 21 23 21 21 24 24 18 18 80 80 24 24 0 0 22 24 21 21 22 24 273 282 97%

43 2441108043 LAKSH 18 23 18 23 18 21 20 24 17 18 68 80 24 24 0 0 22 24 18 21 22 24 245 282 87%

44 2441108044 LOVETEJ SINGH 16 23 16 23 20 21 16 24 13 18 76 80 24 24 0 0 20 24 19 21 20 24 240 282 85%

45 2441108045 MANAV KALIA 15 23 17 23 18 21 16 24 13 18 76 80 24 24 0 0 22 24 19 21 22 24 242 282 86%

46 2441108046 MANISH NEGI 21 23 20 23 19 21 22 24 16 18 72 80 24 24 0 0 24 24 20 21 22 24 260 282 92%

47 2441108047 MASOOM AHMAD KHAN 22 23 21 23 20 21 22 24 17 18 80 80 24 24 24 24 24 24 20 21 22 24 296 306 97%

48 2441108048 MASUD ALAM 20 23 20 23 20 21 20 24 16 18 72 80 24 24 0 0 20 24 20 21 20 24 252 282 89%

49 2441108049 MEHAKPREET SINGH 14 23 12 23 9 21 12 24 5 18 64 80 24 24 0 0 20 24 18 21 20 24 198 282 70%

50 2441108050 MOULI SAINI 21 23 18 23 19 21 24 24 18 18 80 80 24 24 0 0 22 24 17 21 22 24 265 282 94%

51 2441108051 MUKTI SHARMA 19 23 18 23 17 21 20 24 15 18 72 80 24 24 0 0 24 24 21 21 22 24 252 282 89%

52 2441108052 MUSKAN 18 23 19 23 17 21 18 24 16 18 80 80 24 24 0 0 24 24 21 21 24 24 261 282 93%

53 2441108053 NAGITA 16 23 19 23 14 21 16 24 10 18 68 80 24 24 0 0 24 24 21 21 24 24 236 282 84%

54 2441108054 NAITIK THAKUR 19 23 20 23 19 21 22 24 16 18 72 80 24 24 0 0 22 24 20 21 22 24 256 282 91%

55 2441108055 NAMAN MAHINDRU 20 23 19 23 18 21 22 24 17 18 80 80 24 24 0 0 24 24 18 21 24 24 266 282 94%

56 2441108056 NAVJOT SINGH 20 23 17 23 17 20 24 24 17 21 76 80 22 22 0 0 20 24 18 21 18 24 249 282 88%

57 2441108057 NEHA 21 23 20 23 20 20 24 24 21 21 80 80 22 22 0 0 22 24 21 21 22 24 273 282 97%

58 2441108058 ONKAR SINGH RANDHAWA 19 23 17 23 18 20 22 24 17 21 76 80 22 22 0 0 22 24 20 21 22 24 255 282 90%

59 2441108059 P S GLORY 17 23 17 23 12 20 16 24 17 21 68 80 22 22 0 0 24 24 21 21 22 24 236 282 84%

60 2441108060 PARAM RAJ SINGH 16 23 14 23 11 20 12 24 12 21 64 80 22 22 0 0 18 24 18 21 20 24 207 282 73%

61 2441108061 PRABHNOOR KAUR PANNU 21 23 20 23 20 20 24 24 20 21 80 80 22 22 0 0 24 24 21 21 24 24 276 282 98%

62 2441108062 PRAKHAR RAINA 17 23 16 23 6 20 18 24 11 21 64 80 22 22 0 0 24 24 18 21 22 24 218 282 77%

63 2441108063 PRATHA 21 23 20 23 16 20 24 24 19 21 76 80 22 22 0 0 24 24 18 21 24 24 264 282 94%

64 2441108064 RAHUL 4 23 7 23 7 20 8 24 6 21 52 80 22 22 0 0 24 24 17 21 24 24 171 282 61%

65 2441108065 RAJVEER SINGH 20 23 20 23 18 20 20 24 18 21 72 80 22 22 0 0 22 24 19 21 20 24 251 282 89%

66 2441108066 RAKSHAM SAHNI 21 23 20 23 20 20 24 24 20 21 80 80 22 22 0 0 24 24 18 21 24 24 273 282 97%

67 2441108067 RANJIT KAUR 19 23 18 23 19 20 24 24 19 21 72 80 22 22 0 0 22 24 20 21 22 24 257 282 91%

68 2441108068 RAVEESH SINGH 20 23 18 23 10 20 6 24 12 21 68 80 22 22 0 0 20 24 19 21 20 24 215 282 76%

69 2441108069 RICKY PAUL 20 23 18 23 18 20 24 24 20 21 80 80 22 22 0 0 24 24 21 21 20 24 267 282 95%

70 2441108070 RIDHI 21 23 21 23 20 20 24 24 21 21 80 80 22 22 0 0 20 24 18 21 18 24 265 282 94%

71 2441108071
RITESH PAUL 

(Left the Course on 9-9-24)
0 8 0 7 2 6 2 8 0 0 8 20 7 7 0 0 0 16 0 13 0 16 19 101 19%

72 2441108072 RUDRANSH MAHAJAN 21 23 21 23 18 20 24 24 17 21 72 80 15 15 0 0 22 24 20 21 22 24 252 275 92%

73 2441108073 SAHILPREET SINGH 21 23 18 21 19 20 20 20 21 21 96 96 22 22 0 0 20 24 20 21 18 20 275 288 95%

74 2441108074 SHUBAM 20 23 17 21 14 20 14 20 19 21 80 96 22 22 0 0 22 24 18 21 20 20 246 288 85%

75 2441108075 SIDDHANT SHARMA 19 23 16 21 11 20 18 20 15 21 88 96 22 22 0 0 22 24 18 21 20 20 249 288 86%

76 2441108076 SIMRAN SAINI 21 23 18 21 18 20 18 20 18 21 96 96 22 22 0 0 22 24 20 21 20 20 273 288 95%

77 2441108077 SMAIRA 19 23 17 21 8 20 12 20 7 21 80 96 22 22 0 0 16 24 17 21 14 20 212 288 74%

78 2441108078 SORAV KATAL 20 23 17 21 17 20 20 20 18 21 88 96 22 22 0 0 22 24 20 21 22 20 266 288 92%

79 2441108079 SOURAV 19 23 16 21 11 20 12 20 15 21 76 96 22 22 0 0 22 24 18 21 20 20 231 288 80%

80 2441108080 SUJEET SINGH 22 23 19 21 18 20 20 20 20 21 96 96 22 22 0 0 24 24 20 21 20 20 281 288 98%

81 2441108081 SUMIT KUMAR 21 23 18 21 13 20 18 20 16 21 84 96 22 22 0 0 24 24 19 21 20 20 255 288 89%

82 2441108082 SURAJ PARTAP SINGH 20 23 18 21 15 20 18 20 11 21 80 96 22 22 0 0 22 24 17 21 20 20 243 288 84%

83 2441108083 TANIA 20 23 17 21 9 20 12 20 8 21 68 96 22 22 0 0 24 24 17 21 20 20 217 288 75%

84 2441108084 TANVI MAHAJAN 20 23 18 21 15 20 14 20 15 21 80 96 22 22 0 0 24 24 18 21 20 20 246 288 85%

TG "2"

PRACTICAL GROUP "C" & TG2 
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85 2441108085 TARANVEER KAUR 22 23 19 21 19 20 20 20 21 21 92 96 22 22 0 0 24 24 17 21 20 20 276 288 96%

86 2441108086 TARUN 21 23 17 21 17 20 18 20 18 21 84 96 22 22 0 0 24 24 18 21 20 20 259 288 90%

87 2441108087 VANI KHOSLA 21 23 19 21 18 20 20 20 19 21 88 96 22 22 0 0 22 24 20 21 18 20 267 288 93%

88 2441108088 VANSH MAHENDRU 19 23 18 21 14 20 18 20 11 21 84 96 22 22 0 0 22 24 17 21 16 20 241 288 84%

89 2441108089 VANSH THAKUR 18 23 16 21 9 20 18 20 11 21 84 96 22 22 0 0 22 24 17 21 20 20 237 288 82%

90 2441108090 VARINDER 13 23 11 21 7 20 10 20 9 21 68 96 22 22 0 0 22 24 17 21 20 20 199 288 69%

91 2441108091 VARUN 21 23 18 21 20 20 20 20 20 21 96 96 22 22 0 0 22 24 20 21 20 20 279 288 97%

92 2441108092 VATSAL BHATARA 21 23 17 21 16 20 18 20 15 21 92 96 22 22 0 0 22 24 18 21 20 20 261 288 91%

93 2441108093 VEDANSH JAGGI 21 23 17 21 19 20 20 20 19 21 96 96 22 22 0 0 22 24 19 21 20 20 275 288 95%

94 2441108094 VEDANT KHULLAR 11 23 8 21 2 20 4 20 5 21 72 96 22 22 0 0 24 24 16 21 20 20 184 288 64%

95 2441108095 VIKAS BHATTI 0 23 0 21 1 20 0 20 0 21 16 96 15 22 0 0 8 24 3 21 8 20 51 288 18%

96 2441108096 VISHAL SINGH 19 23 17 21 7 20 10 20 13 21 76 96 22 22 0 0 20 24 17 21 20 20 221 288 77%

97 2441108097 YUVRAJ SINGH 13 23 12 21 8 20 4 20 5 21 64 96 22 22 0 0 24 24 17 21 20 20 189 288 66%

98 2441108098 DAVINDER SINGH 21 23 19 21 19 20 18 20 21 21 92 96 22 22 0 0 20 24 20 21 20 20 272 288 94%

99 2441108099 RISHABH 19 23 18 21 20 20 18 20 19 21 88 96 22 22 0 0 20 24 19 21 20 20 263 288 91%

100 2441108100 ROHAN SIDHU 19 23 18 21 16 20 14 20 18 21 80 96 22 22 0 0 22 24 19 21 20 20 248 288 86%

101 2441108101 SAHIL BHATTI 18 23 16 21 17 20 16 20 18 21 76 96 22 22 0 0 18 24 18 21 16 20 235 288 82%

102 2441108102
ASODIYA DHVANIT HARSHADBHAI (Left the 

course on 09-9-2024)
0 2 0 2 5 10 4 12 0 0 4 20 2 2 0 0 0 16 0 9 0 10 15 83 18%

103 2441108103 CHANDAN SHARMA 12 17 14 18 9 17 12 18 9 18 60 72 21 21 0 0 17 19 15 17 18 18 187 235 80%

104 2441108104 DUSHYANT BHALLA 14 23 16 18 14 17 16 18 15 18 68 72 21 21 0 0 19 19 15 17 18 18 216 241 90%

105 2441108105 SUKHMANPREET SINGH 11 15 13 16 5 15 6 14 4 15 40 64 16 16 0 0 14 16 15 16 14 14 138 201 69%

106 2441108106 JATIN SHARMA 15 17 15 18 13 17 14 18 12 18 68 72 21 21 0 0 17 19 15 17 16 18 206 235 88%

107 2441108107 JOEL 11 17 13 18 13 17 12 18 12 18 56 72 21 21 0 0 17 19 15 17 18 18 188 235 80%

108 2441108108 PARDIP SINGH 10 17 11 18 9 17 10 18 6 18 52 72 20 20 0 0 19 19 14 17 18 18 169 234 72%

109 2441108109 PARMAN SINGH 11 17 13 18 11 17 14 18 13 18 60 72 20 20 0 0 19 19 16 17 18 18 195 234 83%

110 2441108110 RAJJAT SHUKLA 16 17 16 18 14 17 18 18 14 18 64 72 19 19 0 0 19 19 15 17 18 18 213 233 91%

111 2441108111 TANU MALIK 16 17 17 18 12 17 18 18 13 18 68 72 19 19 0 0 17 19 15 17 18 18 213 233 91%

112 2441108112 ASHWANI SHARMA 13 15 14 16 12 15 12 14 13 15 52 64 18 18 0 0 16 16 15 16 14 14 179 203 88%

113 2441108113 DANISH AKRAM 13 15 14 16 9 15 10 14 12 15 60 64 18 18 0 0 14 16 15 16 14 14 179 203 88%

114 2441108114 NIKHIL KUMAR 15 15 16 16 13 15 14 14 14 15 60 64 17 17 0 0 16 16 15 16 14 14 194 202 96%

115 2441108115 UJJWAL MAHAJAN 14 15 15 16 10 15 10 14 10 15 56 64 16 16 0 0 16 16 15 16 14 14 176 201 88%

116 2441108116 MOHIT SHARMA 9 9 10 10 13 14 12 14 7 10 32 44 13 13 0 0 16 16 14 15 14 14 140 159 88%

117 2441108117 NAMAN 9 9 11 11 12 14 14 14 9 10 32 44 12 12 0 0 14 16 14 15 12 14 139 159 87%
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1 2441108001 AARUN 6 7 5 6 5 6 4 6 4 7 20 28 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 77 93 83%

2 2441108002 ABHAY 6 7 5 6 4 6 6 6 6 7 24 28 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 84 93 90%

3 2441108003 ADHIRAJ MUKHERJEE 7 7 6 6 5 6 6 6 5 7 20 28 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 82 93 88%

4 2441108004 ADITYA PANGOTRA 5 7 4 6 3 6 4 6 2 7 28 28 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 79 93 85%

5 2441108005 ADITYA SHARMA 7 7 6 6 4 6 2 6 5 7 28 28 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 85 93 91%

6 2441108006 AKASHDEEP SINGH 6 7 5 6 5 6 4 6 6 7 20 28 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 79 93 85%

7 2441108007 AMIT KUMAR 7 7 6 6 3 6 2 6 4 7 12 28 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 67 93 72%

8 2441108008 ANCHAL PREET KAUR 7 7 6 6 5 6 6 6 3 7 20 28 9 9 6 8 8 8 6 8 76 93 82%

9 2441108009 ANIMESH ANDOTRA 7 7 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 7 24 28 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 88 93 95%

10 2441108010 ANKIT 5 7 4 6 5 6 4 6 5 7 24 28 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 80 93 86%

11 2441108011 ANKUSH SHARMA 6 7 5 6 5 6 6 6 5 7 28 28 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 88 93 95%

12 2441108012 ANMOL MANHAS 5 7 4 6 5 6 6 6 7 7 28 28 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 88 93 95%

13 2441108013 ANMOLPREET SINGH 7 7 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 7 28 28 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 92 93 99%

14 2441108014 ARMAAN KUMAR 6 7 5 6 6 6 4 6 7 7 28 28 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 89 93 96%

15 2441108015 ARSHDEEP SINGH 5 7 4 6 4 6 6 6 5 7 20 28 9 9 6 8 8 8 6 8 73 93 78%

16 2441108016 ARYAN SHARMA 6 7 5 6 3 6 2 6 6 7 28 28 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 83 93 89%

17 2441108017 ASHISH DEVGAN 7 7 6 6 6 6 6 6 7 7 28 28 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 93 93 100%

18 2441108018 AYAAN SHARMA 7 7 6 6 4 6 2 6 6 7 24 28 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 82 93 88%

19 2441108019 CHANDAN 4 7 3 6 2 6 2 6 4 7 24 28 9 9 6 8 8 8 6 8 68 93 73%

20 2441108020 DANISH MAHAJAN 6 7 5 6 4 6 6 6 4 7 24 28 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 82 93 88%

21 2441108021 DEEPANSHU DHUPPAR 7 7 6 6 6 6 6 6 7 7 16 28 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 81 93 87%

22 2441108022 DEEPIKA 6 7 5 6 5 6 6 6 4 7 16 28 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 75 93 81%

23 2441108023 DIVAKAR ADVAIT ANUPAM 7 7 6 6 4 6 2 6 4 7 16 28 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 80 101 79%

24 2441108024 DIVYANSH MEHRA 6 7 6 6 6 6 4 6 5 7 24 28 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 84 93 90%

25 2441108025 GAGANDEEP KAUR 7 7 6 6 6 6 6 6 7 7 24 28 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 89 93 96%

26 2441108026 GAURAV BAWA 6 7 5 6 5 6 6 6 5 7 24 28 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 84 93 90%

27 2441108027 GURJEET SINGH 4 7 4 6 6 6 6 6 5 7 24 28 9 9 6 8 8 8 6 8 78 93 84%

28 2441108028 HIMANSHU GUPTA 2 7 4 6 6 6 4 6 3 7 20 28 9 9 6 8 8 8 8 8 70 93 75%

29 2441108029 JASHAN 6 7 5 6 5 6 4 6 5 7 28 28 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 86 93 92%

30 2441108030 JASKARAN SINGH 5 7 5 6 3 6 2 6 1 7 20 28 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 69 93 74%

31 2441108031 JASMEEN 6 7 5 6 6 6 6 6 5 7 28 28 9 9 6 8 7 8 8 8 86 93 92%

32 2441108032 JASPAL SINGH 5 7 4 6 2 6 2 6 1 7 16 28 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 63 93 68%

33 2441108033 JATIN SINGH 5 7 4 6 3 6 2 6 5 7 20 28 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 72 93 77%

34 2441108034 JOBANJEET SINGH 5 7 4 6 4 6 6 6 5 7 24 28 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 81 93 87%

35 2441108035 KARAN SHARMA 7 7 6 6 6 6 4 6 4 7 28 28 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 88 93 95%

36 2441108036 KARANPREET SINGH 5 7 5 6 3 6 6 6 1 7 16 28 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 69 93 74%

37 2441108037 KARTIK DOGRA 6 7 7 8 5 6 6 8 4 7 28 28 9 9 6 8 7 8 6 8 84 97 87%

38 2441108038 KHUSHI SANJAY SINGH 6 7 7 8 5 6 4 8 5 7 24 28 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 84 97 87%

39 2441108039 KRISHNA (PC) 6 7 7 8 4 6 8 8 5 7 24 28 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 87 97 90%

40 2441108040 KRISHNA (RS) 7 7 8 8 6 6 8 8 7 7 28 28 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 97 97 100%
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Management BHA107
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Total 

Lectures

41 2441108041 KUNAL 6 7 7 8 6 6 6 8 7 7 28 28 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 93 97 96%

42 2441108042 KUSSAM RANI 7 7 8 8 6 6 8 8 7 7 28 28 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 97 97 100%

43 2441108043 LAKSH 5 7 6 8 5 6 4 8 7 7 20 28 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 80 97 82%

44 2441108044 LOVETEJ SINGH 5 7 6 8 6 6 4 8 6 7 24 28 9 9 8 8 7 8 8 8 83 97 86%

45 2441108045 MANAV KALIA 5 7 6 8 4 6 6 8 5 7 28 28 9 9 8 8 7 8 8 8 86 97 89%

46 2441108046 MANISH NEGI 7 7 8 8 4 6 6 8 5 7 20 28 9 9 8 8 7 8 8 8 82 97 85%

47 2441108047 MASOOM AHMAD KHAN 7 7 8 8 5 6 6 8 6 7 28 28 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 8 8 8 100 105 95%

48 2441108048 MASUD ALAM 6 7 7 8 5 6 4 8 5 7 20 28 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 80 97 82%

49 2441108049 MEHAKPREET SINGH 3 7 4 8 1 6 0 8 1 7 20 28 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 62 97 64%

50 2441108050 MOULI SAINI 7 7 5 8 6 6 8 8 7 7 28 28 9 9 6 8 7 8 6 8 89 97 92%

51 2441108051 MUKTI SHARMA 6 7 7 8 4 6 4 8 6 7 24 28 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 84 97 87%

52 2441108052 MUSKAN 6 7 7 8 4 6 6 8 5 7 28 28 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 89 97 92%

53 2441108053 NAGITA 6 7 7 8 3 6 4 8 1 7 20 28 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 74 97 76%

54 2441108054 NAITIK THAKUR 7 7 8 8 4 6 6 8 5 7 20 28 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 83 97 86%

55 2441108055 NAMAN MAHINDRU 6 7 6 8 5 6 6 8 6 7 28 28 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 90 97 93%

56 2441108056 NAVJOT SINGH 6 7 7 8 4 7 8 8 5 6 28 28 8 8 6 8 7 8 6 8 85 96 89%

57 2441108057 NEHA 7 7 8 8 7 7 8 8 6 6 28 28 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 96 96 100%

58 2441108058 ONKAR SINGH RANDHAWA 7 7 8 8 7 7 6 8 4 6 28 28 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 92 96 96%

59 2441108059 P S GLORY 5 7 6 8 2 7 4 8 4 6 20 28 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 73 96 76%

60 2441108060 PARAM RAJ SINGH 5 7 6 8 3 7 2 8 2 6 20 28 8 8 6 8 7 8 8 8 67 96 70%

61 2441108061 PRABHNOOR KAUR PANNU 7 7 8 8 7 7 8 8 5 6 28 28 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 95 96 99%

62 2441108062 PRAKHAR RAINA 5 7 6 8 0 7 2 8 2 6 20 28 8 8 8 8 7 8 8 8 66 96 69%

63 2441108063 PRATHA 7 7 8 8 5 7 8 8 6 6 28 28 8 8 8 8 7 8 8 8 93 96 97%

64 2441108064 RAHUL 2 7 3 8 0 7 0 8 2 6 20 28 8 8 8 8 7 8 8 8 58 96 60%

65 2441108065 RAJVEER SINGH 7 7 8 8 5 7 4 8 6 6 24 28 8 8 8 8 7 8 8 8 85 96 89%

66 2441108066 RAKSHAM SAHNI 7 7 8 8 7 7 8 8 5 6 28 28 8 8 8 8 7 8 8 8 94 96 98%

67 2441108067 RANJIT KAUR 6 7 7 8 7 7 8 8 5 6 28 28 8 8 8 8 7 8 8 8 92 96 96%

68 2441108068 RAVEESH SINGH 6 7 7 8 2 7 0 8 3 6 24 28 8 8 8 8 7 8 8 8 73 96 76%

69 2441108069 RICKY PAUL 7 7 8 8 7 7 8 8 5 6 28 28 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 95 96 99%

70 2441108070 RIDHI 7 7 8 8 7 7 8 8 6 6 28 28 8 8 6 8 7 8 6 8 91 96 95%

71 2441108071
RITESH PAUL 

(Left the Course on 9-9-24)
0 0 0%

72 2441108072 RUDRANSH MAHAJAN 6 7 8 8 5 7 8 8 4 6 20 28 8 8 8 8 7 8 8 8 82 96 85%

73 2441108073 SAHILPREET SINGH 7 7 8 8 6 7 6 6 6 6 32 32 8 8 6 8 7 8 6 8 92 98 94%

74 2441108074 SHUBAM 6 7 7 8 3 7 4 6 6 6 24 32 8 8 8 8 7 8 8 8 81 98 83%

75 2441108075 SIDDHANT SHARMA 6 7 7 8 3 7 6 6 4 6 28 32 8 8 8 8 7 8 8 8 85 98 87%

76 2441108076 SIMRAN SAINI 6 7 8 8 6 7 6 6 5 6 32 32 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 95 98 97%

77 2441108077 SMAIRA 6 7 7 8 1 7 4 6 2 6 24 32 8 8 2 8 7 8 4 8 65 98 66%

78 2441108078 SORAV KATAL 6 7 7 8 5 7 6 6 4 6 24 32 8 8 8 8 7 8 8 8 83 98 85%

79 2441108079 SOURAV 5 7 6 8 3 7 4 6 5 6 24 32 8 8 8 8 7 8 8 8 78 98 80%

80 2441108080 SUJEET SINGH 7 7 8 8 6 7 6 6 5 6 32 32 8 8 8 8 7 8 8 8 95 98 97%

81 2441108081 SUMIT KUMAR 7 7 8 8 3 7 6 6 4 6 24 32 8 8 8 8 7 8 8 8 83 98 85%

82 2441108082 SURAJ PARTAP SINGH 7 7 8 8 3 7 6 6 3 6 24 32 8 8 8 8 7 8 8 8 82 98 84%
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(PR) BHA111

Att. 

Lect.

Total 

Lectures

83 2441108083 TANIA 6 7 7 8 2 7 4 6 3 6 20 32 8 8 8 8 7 8 8 8 73 98 74%

84 2441108084 TANVI MAHAJAN 6 7 7 8 4 7 4 6 4 6 20 32 8 8 8 8 7 8 8 8 76 98 78%

85 2441108085 TARANVEER KAUR 7 7 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 6 28 32 8 8 8 8 7 8 8 8 93 98 95%

86 2441108086 TARUN 7 7 8 8 5 7 6 6 5 6 24 32 8 8 8 8 7 8 8 8 86 98 88%

87 2441108087 VANI KHOSLA 7 7 8 8 6 7 6 6 4 6 24 32 8 8 6 8 8 8 6 8 83 98 85%

88 2441108088 VANSH MAHENDRU 6 7 7 8 3 7 4 6 3 6 24 32 8 8 6 8 7 8 6 8 74 98 76%

89 2441108089 VANSH THAKUR 5 7 6 8 1 7 6 6 3 6 28 32 8 8 8 8 7 8 8 8 80 98 82%

90 2441108090 VARINDER 6 7 7 8 2 7 6 6 5 6 20 32 8 8 8 8 7 8 8 8 77 98 79%

91 2441108091 VARUN 7 7 8 8 7 7 6 6 5 6 32 32 8 8 8 8 7 8 8 8 96 98 98%

92 2441108092 VATSAL BHATARA 7 7 8 8 4 7 4 6 3 6 28 32 8 8 8 8 7 8 8 8 85 98 87%

93 2441108093 VEDANSH JAGGI 6 7 7 8 7 7 6 6 5 6 32 32 8 8 6 8 7 8 8 8 92 98 94%

94 2441108094 VEDANT KHULLAR 3 7 4 8 0 7 0 6 1 6 20 32 8 8 8 8 6 8 8 8 58 98 59%

95 2441108095 VIKAS BHATTI 0 7 0 8 0 7 0 6 0 6 12 32 8 8 8 8 3 8 8 8 39 98 40%

96 2441108096 VISHAL SINGH 7 7 8 8 0 7 0 6 1 6 24 32 8 8 6 8 7 8 8 8 69 98 70%

97 2441108097 YUVRAJ SINGH 5 7 6 8 1 7 0 6 3 6 20 32 8 8 8 8 7 8 8 8 66 98 67%

98 2441108098 DAVINDER SINGH 7 7 8 8 7 7 4 6 6 6 32 32 8 8 8 8 7 8 8 8 95 98 97%

99 2441108099 RISHABH 7 7 8 8 7 7 6 6 5 6 28 32 8 8 8 8 7 8 8 8 92 98 94%

100 2441108100 ROHAN SIDHU 7 7 8 8 5 7 6 6 6 6 24 32 8 8 8 8 7 8 8 8 87 98 89%

101 2441108101 SAHIL BHATTI 6 7 7 8 6 7 4 6 4 6 24 32 8 8 6 8 7 8 6 8 78 98 80%

102 2441108102
ASODIYA DHVANIT HARSHADBHAI (Left the 

course on 09-9-2024)
0 0 0%

103 2441108103 CHANDAN SHARMA 5 7 6 8 2 7 4 6 2 6 20 32 9 9 8 8 7 8 8 8 71 99 72%

104 2441108104 DUSHYANT BHALLA 7 7 8 8 5 7 6 6 4 6 28 32 9 9 8 8 7 8 8 8 90 99 91%

105 2441108105 SUKHMANPREET SINGH 5 7 6 8 0 7 0 6 1 6 20 32 8 8 6 8 7 8 8 8 61 98 62%

106 2441108106 JATIN SHARMA 6 7 7 8 5 7 6 6 5 6 28 32 9 9 6 8 7 8 6 8 85 99 86%

107 2441108107 JOEL 4 7 5 8 3 7 4 6 4 6 20 32 9 9 6 8 7 8 8 8 70 99 71%

108 2441108108 PARDIP SINGH 3 7 4 8 0 7 2 6 1 6 20 32 8 8 8 8 7 8 8 8 61 98 62%

109 2441108109 PARMAN SINGH 4 7 5 8 6 7 6 6 5 6 28 32 8 8 8 8 7 8 8 8 85 98 87%

110 2441108110 RAJJAT SHUKLA 7 7 8 8 4 7 6 6 5 6 24 32 8 8 8 8 7 8 8 8 85 98 87%

111 2441108111 TANU MALIK 7 7 8 8 3 7 6 6 3 6 28 32 8 8 6 8 7 8 8 8 84 98 86%

112 2441108112 ASHWANI SHARMA 5 7 6 8 4 7 4 6 4 6 24 32 9 9 8 8 7 8 8 8 79 99 80%

113 2441108113 DANISH AKRAM 7 7 8 8 5 7 6 6 5 6 32 32 9 9 8 8 7 8 8 8 95 99 96%

114 2441108114 NIKHIL KUMAR 7 7 8 8 5 7 6 6 5 6 28 32 8 8 8 8 7 8 8 8 90 98 92%

115 2441108115 UJJWAL MAHAJAN 6 7 7 8 2 7 4 6 3 6 28 32 8 8 8 8 7 8 8 8 81 98 83%

116 2441108116 MOHIT SHARMA 7 7 8 8 6 7 4 6 4 6 20 32 9 9 8 8 7 8 8 8 81 99 82%

117 2441108117 NAMAN 7 7 8 8 5 7 6 6 5 6 24 32 8 8 6 8 7 8 6 8 82 98 84%


